Resultatlista for strackor Ungdomens 10-mila HD18 D18

Sida 1

2013-08-03
PI Namn Lag Tid
HD-18 Stracka 8 3560 - 3610 meter 67 anmalda
1 Anton Salmenkyla Helsingin Suunnistajat 1 25:13
2 Tobias Spaugenberg German Youth Team 25:16
3 Tobias Pentonen Hestra IF 1 25:46
4 Nils Warnsberg Eksjo SOK 1 25:59
5 Pyry Mustonen Tampereen Pyrintd 1 26:08
6 Eqil Simes OK Tyr1 26:29
Aleksi Maenpéa Pihkaniskat / Keravan Urheilijat / Tuusulan \2&ra8-
8 Konsta Jutila Rastikarhut 1 26:49
9 Tilda Johansson OK Orion 1 26:51
10 Juuso Viskari Hiidenkiertajat 1 27:04
11 Marian Basset OK Denseln 1 27:32
12 Albin Mansson Véaxjo OK 1 27:40
13 Lukas Olm Kils OK / IK Vikings OK / Lustens OK 1 27:54
14 Eric Lonnstrom OK Orient 1 28:18
15 Olle Sorqgvist Markbygdens OK / Bredareds IF 1 29:11
16 Elias Lehikoinen Espoon Suunta 1 29:15
17 Hugo Thorell OK Ravinen 1 29:26
18 Pontus Lindblom OK Roxen 1 29:55
19 Emil Andersson Tullinge SK 1 30:14
20 Teemu Oksanen Valkeakosken Haka / Ikaalisten Nouseva-Vad®dd
21 Viktor Ossiansson IK Hakarpspojkarna 1 30:35
22 Viktor Wassén Mullsjé SOK / Falkdpings AIK OK / Tibro OK3@:39
23 Lauri Ketola Koovee 1 30:47
24 Andreas Henrysson OK Dacke / OK Skogsfalken / Stigmannen KiidBa
25 Douglas Persson Sodertélje-Nykvarn OF / Eskilstuna OL / OK3dtarmt
26 Sandra Naslund Vasteras SOK 1 31:28
27 Riku Kerkola Angelniemen Ankkuri / Paimion Rasti / Suor8uigpan
28 Wilhelm Finn Eriksson Stora Tuna OK 1 31:55
29 Aleks Hiidenhovi MS Parma / Lounais-Hadmeen Rasti 1 31:56
30 Maximilian Jérvinen IF Sibbo-Vargarna / Akilles OK 1 32:06
31 Viktor lvarsson OK Hammaren 1 32:28
32 Anton Daniels Attunda OK 1 32:55
33 Mikkel Kaae-Nielsen CopenhagenO / FIF Hillergd Orientering 1 33:04
34 Johan Lo&fstrom Jonkopings OK 1 33:31
35 Emil Johansson Sol Trands / OK Béavern 1 33:40
36 Franz Gaulitza Team Sachsen 33:42
37 Max Hard OK Sodertorn 1 34:09
38 Panu Ternola Kangasala SK 1 34:18
39 Elin Johansson Finspangs SOK 1 34:27
40 Ossi Mustonen Tampereen Pyrinto 2 35:32
41 Paavo Heinonen Helsingin Suunnistajat 2 35:38
Johannes Holmgren Savedalens AIK 1 35:38
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Namn
Helena Hagstrom

Ville Kinnala
Sakari Munck

Ida Nordberg
Johanna Henriksson
Niko Kommio
Oskar Edvardsson
Astrid Einarsson
Nina Hallor

David Gardell
Aatu Orava
Hampus Nystrom
Hilda Axelsson
Joel Sjodin

Arvid Linder
Isabella Lago

Elin Hermansson
Emma Widell

Eric Danielsson
Emelie Brudin
Martin Lamm
Axel Kullberg
Henrik Ingholt
Johanna Wallberg
Christoffer Moéller

Skapad med OLA v5.1.4-1

Ungdomens 10-mila HD18 D18

Lag
Hallands OF 1

Turun Suunnistajat 1

Espoon Suunta 2

OK Tranan 1

Gavle OK 1

Hameenlinnan Suunnistajat 1
Jarfalla OK / Bromma-Vallingby SOK 1
Tormestorps IF / Helsingborgs SOK 1
OK Tisaren 1

Ulricehamns OK 1

Rastivarsat 1

IF Hagen 1

FK Géingarna 1

OK Kolmérden 1

Nykopings OK / OK Hallen 1

Sida 2

Tid
35:49
36:00
36:33
37:30
37:35
37:36
38:22
38:25
38:38
38:38
39:18
40:09
40:25
40:50
41:47

Goteborg-Majorna OK / OK Landehof / SjovalladBk

Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb / Kungélvs OK 1
OK Skogshjortarna 1

OK Kare / Karlsbyhedens IK 1

IFK Moras OK 1

IK Uven / Frélunda OL 1

Linkdpings OK 1

Nybro OK / Emmaboda Verda OK 1
OK Alehof 1

Skaneslattens OL 1

42:01
42:15
43:22
45:11
46:15
46:17
48:32
65:15

Ej godk.
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